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Thermocouple Retail Catalogue Feb 2023
Preferred Sizes

Flange Head Thermocouples

Part Number L1 L2 L3 Type Wire dia. Sheath RRP
TC100/85/BM/72/R250 100 85 15 R 0.25 RA £105.98
TC125/110/BM/72/R250 125 110 15 R 0.25 RA £117.45
TC150/135/BM/72/R250 150 135 15 R 0.25 RA £128.92
TC175/160/BM/72/R250 175 160 15 R 0.25 RA £140.39
TC200/185/BM/72/R250 200 185 15 R 0.25 RA £151.86
TC225/210/BM/72/R250 225 210 15 R 0.25 RA £163.33
TC250/235/BM/72/R250 250 235 15 R 0.25 RA £174.80
TC275/260/BM/72/R250 275 260 15 R 0.25 RA £186.27
TC300/285/BM/72/R250 300 285 15 R 0.25 RA £197.74
TC325/310/BM/82/R250 325 310 15 R 0.25 RA £209.21
TC350/335/BM/82/R250 350 335 15 R 0.25 RA £220.68
TC375/360/BM/82/R250 375 360 15 R 0.25 RA £232.15
TC400/385/BM/82/R250 400 385 15 R 0.25 RA £243.62
TC425/410/BM/82/R250 425 410 15 R 0.25 RA £255.09
TC450/435/BM/82/R250 450 435 15 R 0.25 RA £266.56

TC100/85/BM/72/S250 100 85 15 S 0.25 RA £105.98
TC125/110/BM/72/S250 125 110 15 S 0.25 RA £117.45
TC150/135/BM/72/S250 150 135 15 S 0.25 RA £128.92
TC175/160/BM/72/S250 175 160 15 S 0.25 RA £140.39
TC200/185/BM/72/S250 200 185 15 S 0.25 RA £151.86
TC225/210/BM/72/S250 225 210 15 S 0.25 RA £163.33
TC250/235/BM/72/S250 250 235 15 S 0.25 RA £174.80
TC275/260/BM/72/S250 275 260 15 S 0.25 RA £186.27
TC300/285/BM/72/S250 300 285 15 S 0.25 RA £197.74
TC325/310/BM/82/S250 325 310 15 S 0.25 RA £209.21
TC350/335/BM/82/S250 350 335 15 S 0.25 RA £220.68
TC375/360/BM/82/S250 375 360 15 S 0.25 RA £232.15
TC400/385/BM/82/S250 400 385 15 S 0.25 RA £243.62
TC425/410/BM/82/S250 425 410 15 S 0.25 RA £255.09
TC450/435/BM/82/S250 450 435 15 S 0.25 RA £266.56

Notes
Preferred sizes and simplex (single element) thermocouples shown.  Duplex also available.
L3 is 15mm as standard.  L3 sizes also available: 25, 50, 75, 100, 125 & 150mm.  Increasing L3 reduces L2.
For longer L1 (up to 500mm), duplex (dual element) or K type thermocouples - ask for quotation
Standard ceramic tube material is RA (Recrystalised Alumina - 99.7%)

Prices DO NOT include VAT which will be applied for UK customers only

Stafford Instruments Ltd.  Unit 22 Wolseley Court, Staffordshire Technology Park, Stafford, Staffordshire, ST18 0GA, United Kingdom
Tel: +44(0)1785 255588, email: sales@staffordinstruments.co.uk, www.staffordinstruments.co.uk
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Thermocouple Retail Catalogue Feb 2023
Preferred Sizes

Industrial Head Thermocouples

Part Number L1 L2 L3 Type Wire dia. Sheath RRP
TC100/75/BT/72/R250 100 75 25 R 0.25 RA £101.53
TC125/100/BT/72/R250 125 100 25 R 0.25 RA £112.99
TC150/125/BT/72/R250 150 125 25 R 0.25 RA £124.46
TC175/150/BT/72/R250 175 150 25 R 0.25 RA £135.93
TC200/175/BT/72/R250 200 175 25 R 0.25 RA £147.40
TC225/200/BT/72/R250 225 200 25 R 0.25 RA £158.86
TC250/225/BT/72/R250 250 225 25 R 0.25 RA £170.33
TC275/250/BT/72/R250 275 250 25 R 0.25 RA £181.80
TC300/275/BT/72/R250 300 275 25 R 0.25 RA £193.26
TC325/300/BT/82/R250 325 300 25 R 0.25 RA £204.73
TC350/325/BT/82/R250 350 325 25 R 0.25 RA £216.20
TC375/350/BT/82/R250 375 350 25 R 0.25 RA £227.67
TC400/375/BT/82/R250 400 375 25 R 0.25 RA £239.13
TC425/400/BT/82/R250 425 400 25 R 0.25 RA £250.60
TC450/425/BT/82/R250 450 425 25 R 0.25 RA £262.07

TC100/75/BT/72/S250 100 75 25 S 0.25 RA £101.53
TC125/100/BT/72/S250 125 100 25 S 0.25 RA £112.99
TC150/125/BT/72/S250 150 125 25 S 0.25 RA £124.46
TC175/150/BT/72/S250 175 150 25 S 0.25 RA £135.93
TC200/175/BT/72/S250 200 175 25 S 0.25 RA £147.40
TC225/200/BT/72/S250 225 200 25 S 0.25 RA £158.86
TC250/225/BT/72/S250 250 225 25 S 0.25 RA £170.33
TC275/250/BT/72/S250 275 250 25 S 0.25 RA £181.80
TC300/275/BT/72/S250 300 275 25 S 0.25 RA £193.26
TC325/300/BT/82/S250 325 300 25 R 0.25 RA £204.73
TC350/325/BT/82/S250 350 325 25 R 0.25 RA £216.20
TC375/350/BT/82/S250 375 350 25 R 0.25 RA £227.67
TC400/375/BT/82/S250 400 375 25 R 0.25 RA £239.13
TC425/400/BT/82/S250 425 400 25 R 0.25 RA £250.60
TC450/425/BT/82/S250 450 425 25 R 0.25 RA £262.07

Notes
Preferred sizes and simplex (single element) thermocouples shown.  Duplex also available.
L3 is 25mm as standard.  L3 sizes also available: 50, 75, 100, 125 & 150mm.  Increasing L3 reduces L2.
For longer L1 (up to 500mm), duplex (dual element) or K type thermocouples - ask for quotation
Standard ceramic tube material is RA (Recrystalised Alumina - 99.7%)

Prices DO NOT include VAT which will be applied for UK customers only

Stafford Instruments Ltd.  Unit 22 Wolseley Court, Staffordshire Technology Park, Stafford, Staffordshire, ST18 0GA, United Kingdom
Tel: +44(0)1785 255588, email: sales@staffordinstruments.co.uk, www.staffordinstruments.co.uk
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Thermocouple Retail Catalogue Feb 2023
Preferred Sizes

C-Bracket Thermocouples

Part Number L1 L2 L3 Type Wire dia. Sheath RRP
TC90/90/CB/72/R250 90 90 0 R 0.25 RA £82.55
TC115/115/CB/72/R250 115 115 0 R 0.25 RA £93.38
TC140/140/CB/72/R250 140 140 0 R 0.25 RA £104.21
TC165/165/CB/72/R250 165 165 0 R 0.25 RA £115.04
TC190/190/CB/72/R250 190 190 0 R 0.25 RA £125.87
TC215/215/CB/72/R250 215 215 0 R 0.25 RA £136.70
TC240/240/CB/72/R250 240 240 0 R 0.25 RA £147.53
TC265/265/CB/72/R250 265 265 0 R 0.25 RA £158.36
TC290/290/CB/72/R250 290 290 0 R 0.25 RA £169.19
TC315/315/CB/82/R250 315 315 0 R 0.25 RA £180.02
TC340/340/CB/82/R250 340 340 0 R 0.25 RA £190.85
TC365/365/CB/82/R250 365 365 0 R 0.25 RA £201.68
TC390/390/CB/82/R250 390 390 0 R 0.25 RA £212.51
TC415/415/CB/82/R250 415 415 0 R 0.25 RA £223.34
TC440/440/CB/82/R250 440 440 0 R 0.25 RA £234.17

TC90/90/CB/72/S250 90 90 0 S 0.25 RA £82.55
TC115/115/CB/72/S250 115 115 0 S 0.25 RA £93.38
TC140/140/CB/72/S250 140 140 0 S 0.25 RA £104.21
TC165/165/CB/72/S250 165 165 0 S 0.25 RA £115.04
TC190/190/CB/72/S250 190 190 0 S 0.25 RA £125.87
TC215/215/CB/72/S250 215 215 0 S 0.25 RA £136.70
TC240/240/CB/72/S250 240 240 0 S 0.25 RA £147.53
TC265/265/CB/72/S250 265 265 0 S 0.25 RA £158.36
TC290/290/CB/72/S250 290 290 0 S 0.25 RA £169.19
TC315/315/CB/82/S250 315 315 0 S 0.25 RA £180.02
TC340/340/CB/82/S250 340 340 0 S 0.25 RA £190.85
TC365/365/CB/82/S250 365 365 0 S 0.25 RA £201.68
TC390/390/CB/82/S250 390 390 0 S 0.25 RA £212.51
TC415/415/CB/82/S250 415 415 0 S 0.25 RA £223.34
TC440/440/CB/82/S250 440 440 0 S 0.25 RA £234.17

Notes
Preferred sizes and simplex (single element) thermocouples shown.  C-bracket thermocouples not available in duplex
For longer L1 (up to 490mm) or K type thermocouples - ask for quotation
Standard ceramic tube material is RA (Recrystalised Alumina - 99.7%)
Prices DO NOT include VAT which will be applied for UK customers only

Stafford Instruments Ltd.  Unit 22 Wolseley Court, Staffordshire Technology Park, Stafford, Staffordshire, ST18 0GA, United Kingdom
Tel: +44(0)1785 255588, email: sales@staffordinstruments.co.uk, www.staffordinstruments.co.uk
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Thermocouple Retail Catalogue Feb 2023
Preferred Sizes

P-Bracket Thermocouples

Part Number L1 L2 L3 Type Wire dia. Sheath RRP
TC90/90/PB/72/R250 90 90 0 R 0.25 RA £80.18
TC115/115/PB/72/R250 115 115 0 R 0.25 RA £91.01
TC140/140/PB/72/R250 140 140 0 R 0.25 RA £101.84
TC165/165/PB/72/R250 165 165 0 R 0.25 RA £112.67
TC190/190/PB/72/R250 190 190 0 R 0.25 RA £123.50
TC215/215/PB/72/R250 215 215 0 R 0.25 RA £134.33
TC240/240/PB/72/R250 240 240 0 R 0.25 RA £145.16
TC265/265/PB/72/R250 265 265 0 R 0.25 RA £155.99
TC290/290/PB/72/R250 290 290 0 R 0.25 RA £166.82
TC315/315/PB/82/R250 315 315 0 R 0.25 RA £177.65
TC340/340/PB/82/R250 340 340 0 R 0.25 RA £188.48
TC365/365/PB/82/R250 365 365 0 R 0.25 RA £199.31
TC390/390/PB/82/R250 390 390 0 R 0.25 RA £210.14
TC415/415/PB/82/R250 415 415 0 R 0.25 RA £220.97
TC440/440/PB/82/R250 440 440 0 R 0.25 RA £231.80

TC90/90/PB/72/S250 90 90 0 S 0.25 RA £80.18
TC115/115/PB/72/S250 115 115 0 S 0.25 RA £91.01
TC140/140/PB/72/S250 140 140 0 S 0.25 RA £101.84
TC165/165/PB/72/S250 165 165 0 S 0.25 RA £112.67
TC190/190/PB/72/S250 190 190 0 S 0.25 RA £123.50
TC215/215/PB/72/S250 215 215 0 S 0.25 RA £134.33
TC240/240/PB/72/S250 240 240 0 S 0.25 RA £145.16
TC265/265/PB/72/S250 265 265 0 S 0.25 RA £155.99
TC290/290/PB/72/S250 290 290 0 S 0.25 RA £166.82
TC315/315/PB/82/S250 315 315 0 S 0.25 RA £177.65
TC340/340/PB/82/S250 340 340 0 S 0.25 RA £188.48
TC365/365/PB/82/S250 365 365 0 S 0.25 RA £199.31
TC390/390/PB/82/S250 390 390 0 S 0.25 RA £210.14
TC415/415/PB/82/S250 415 415 0 S 0.25 RA £220.97
TC440/440/PB/82/S250 440 440 0 S 0.25 RA £231.80

Notes
Preferred sizes and simplex (single element) thermocouples shown.  P-bracket thermocouples not available in duplex
For longer L1 (up to 490mm) or K type thermocouples - ask for quotation
Standard ceramic tube material is RA (Recrystalised Alumina - 99.7%)
Prices DO NOT include VAT which will be applied for UK customers only

Stafford Instruments Ltd.  Unit 22 Wolseley Court, Staffordshire Technology Park, Stafford, Staffordshire, ST18 0GA, United Kingdom
Tel: +44(0)1785 255588, email: sales@staffordinstruments.co.uk, www.staffordinstruments.co.uk
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Thermocouple Retail Catalogue Feb 2023
Preferred Sizes

Z-Bracket Thermocouples

Part Number L1 L2 L3 Type Wire dia. Sheath RRP
TC90/90/BB/72/R250 90 90 0 R 0.25 RA £82.63
TC115/115/BB/72/R250 115 115 0 R 0.25 RA £93.46
TC140/140/BB/72/R250 140 140 0 R 0.25 RA £104.29
TC165/165/BB/72/R250 165 165 0 R 0.25 RA £115.12
TC190/190/BB/72/R250 190 190 0 R 0.25 RA £125.95
TC215/215/BB/72/R250 215 215 0 R 0.25 RA £136.78
TC240/240/BB/72/R250 240 240 0 R 0.25 RA £147.61
TC265/265/BB/72/R250 265 265 0 R 0.25 RA £158.44
TC290/290/BB/72/R250 290 290 0 R 0.25 RA £169.27
TC315/315/BB/82/R250 315 315 0 R 0.25 RA £180.10
TC340/340/BB/82/R250 340 340 0 R 0.25 RA £190.93
TC365/365/BB/82/R250 365 365 0 R 0.25 RA £201.76
TC390/390/BB/82/R250 390 390 0 R 0.25 RA £212.59
TC415/415/BB/82/R250 415 415 0 R 0.25 RA £223.42
TC440/440/BB/82/R250 440 440 0 R 0.25 RA £234.25

TC90/90/BB/72/S250 90 90 0 S 0.25 RA £82.63
TC115/115/BB/72/S250 115 115 0 S 0.25 RA £93.46
TC140/140/BB/72/S250 140 140 0 S 0.25 RA £104.29
TC165/165/BB/72/S250 165 165 0 S 0.25 RA £115.12
TC190/190/BB/72/S250 190 190 0 S 0.25 RA £125.95
TC215/215/BB/72/S250 215 215 0 S 0.25 RA £136.78
TC240/240/BB/72/S250 240 240 0 S 0.25 RA £147.61
TC265/265/BB/72/S250 265 265 0 S 0.25 RA £158.44
TC290/290/BB/72/S250 290 290 0 S 0.25 RA £169.27
TC315/315/BB/82/S250 315 315 0 S 0.25 RA £180.10
TC340/340/BB/82/S250 340 340 0 S 0.25 RA £190.93
TC365/365/BB/82/S250 365 365 0 S 0.25 RA £201.76
TC390/390/BB/82/S250 390 390 0 S 0.25 RA £212.59
TC415/415/BB/82/S250 415 415 0 S 0.25 RA £223.42
TC440/440/BB/82/S250 440 440 0 S 0.25 RA £234.25

Notes
Preferred sizes and simplex (single element) thermocouples shown.  Z-bracket thermocouples not available in duplex
For longer L1 (up to 490mm) - ask for quotation.  Not available in K type.
Standard ceramic tube material is RA (Recrystalised Alumina - 99.7%)

Prices DO NOT include VAT which will be applied for UK customers only

Stafford Instruments Ltd.  Unit 22 Wolseley Court, Staffordshire Technology Park, Stafford, Staffordshire, ST18 0GA, United Kingdom
Tel: +44(0)1785 255588, email: sales@staffordinstruments.co.uk, www.staffordinstruments.co.uk


